Kansas Department of Revenue, P/R Motor Fuel Activity Report
Breakdown of Gasoline vs. Gasohol (Dollars and Gallons)

Gasoline Dollars (thousands)

Month FYO06
JUL
AUG
SEP
OoCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUNE

FYTD
% total
FY

Gasohol Dollars (thousands)

Month FYO06
JUL
AUG
SEP
OoCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUNE

FYTD
% total
FY

$21,606
$23,199
$22,827
$20,042
$21,236
$21,136
$21,751
$13,821
$27,711
$18,655
$23,320
$25,960

$261,263
100.00%
$261,263

$5,134
$5,256
$4,038
$3,860
$3,486
$4,781
$4,259
$2,224
$4,518
$5,142
$3,524
$2,345

$48,569

100.00%

$48,569

$24,845
$21,558
$24,301
$16,645
$21,985
$21,964
$20,369
$15,688
$23,988

$9,805
$24,023
$16,134

$241,304
100.00%
$241,304

$2,717
$5,032
$2,819
$6,826
$5,674
$5,146
$4,919
$5,386
$5,031
$8,405
$10,040
$11,422

$73,416
100.00%
$73,416

% Chg

13.03%
-7.61%
6.06%
-20.41%
3.41%
3.77%
-6.79%
11.90%
-15.52%
-90.26%
2.92%
-60.90%

-8.27%

-8.27%

% Chg

-88.95%
-4.47%
-43.27%
43.44%
38.55%
7.09%
13.42%
58.71%
10.20%
38.82%
64.90%
79.47%

33.84%

33.84%

Gasoline Gallons (thousands)

FY06

90,027
96,660
95,114
83,508
88,483
88,065
90,629
57,588
115,463
77,729
97,167
108,165

1,088,597
100.00%
1,088,597

Gasohol Gallons (thousands)

FY06

21,391
21,902
16,826
16,085
14,526
19,922
17,746

9,267
18,825
21,425
14,685

9,771

202,371
100.00%
202,371

FYO7

103,520
89,826
101,253
69,353
91,606
91,515
84,869
65,367
99,950
40,855
100,094
67,225

1,005,433
100.00%
1,005,433

FYO7

11,321
20,965
11,745
28,440
23,640
21,442
20,497
22,442
20,963
35,019
41,834
47,591

305,900
100.00%
305,900

% Chg

13.03%
-7.61%
6.06%
-20.41%
3.41%
3.77%
-6.79%
11.90%
-15.52%
-90.26%
2.92%
-60.90%

-8.27%
100.00%
-8.27%

% Chg

-88.95%
-4.47%
-43.27%
43.44%
38.55%
7.09%
13.42%
58.71%
10.20%
38.82%
64.90%
79.47%

33.84%

33.84%
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