Kansas Department of Revenue, P/R Motor Fuel Activity Report Breakdown of Gasoline vs. Gasohol (Dollars and Gallons)

Gasoline Dollars (thousands)

Gasoline Gallons (thousands)

Month	FY06 F	Y07 %	% Chg	FY06	FY07	% Chg
JUL	\$21,606	\$24,845	13.03%	90,027	103,520	13.03%
AUG	\$23,199	\$21,558	-7.61%	96,660	89,826	-7.61%
SEP	\$22,827	\$24,301	6.06%	95,114	101,253	6.06%
OCT	\$20,042	\$16,645	-20.41%	83,508	69,353	-20.41%
NOV	\$21,236	\$21,985	3.41%	88,483	91,606	3.41%
DEC	\$21,136	\$21,964	3.77%	88,065	91,515	3.77%
JAN	\$21,751	\$20,369	-6.79%	90,629	84,869	-6.79%
FEB	\$13,821	\$15,688	11.90%	57,588	65,367	11.90%
MAR	\$27,711	\$23,988	-15.52%	115,463	99,950	-15.52%
APR	\$18,655	\$9,805	-90.26%	77,729	40,855	-90.26%
MAY	\$23,320	\$24,023	2.92%	97,167	100,094	2.92%
JUNE	\$25,960	\$16,134	-60.90%	108,165	67,225	-60.90%
FYTD	\$261,263	\$241,304	-8.27%	1,088,597	1,005,433	-8.27%
% total	100.00%	100.00%		100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
FY	\$261,263	\$241,304	-8.27%	1,088,597	1,005,433	-8.27%

Gasohol Dollars (thousands)

Gasohol Gallons (thousands)

Month	FY06	FY07	% Chg	FY06	FY07	% Chg
JUL	\$5,13 ⁴	4 \$2,717	-88.95%	21,391	11,321	-88.95%
AUG	\$5,250	6 \$5,032	-4.47%	21,902	20,965	-4.47%
SEP	\$4,03	8 \$2,819	-43.27%	16,826	11,745	-43.27%
OCT	\$3,860	0 \$6,826	43.44%	16,085	28,440	43.44%
NOV	\$3,480	6 \$5,674	38.55%	14,526	23,640	38.55%
DEC	\$4,78 ⁻	1 \$5,146	7.09%	19,922	21,442	7.09%
JAN	\$4,25	9 \$4,919	13.42%	17,746	20,497	13.42%
FEB	\$2,224	4 \$5,386	58.71%	9,267	22,442	58.71%
MAR	\$4,518	8 \$5,031	10.20%	18,825	20,963	10.20%
APR	\$5,142	2 \$8,405	38.82%	21,425	35,019	38.82%
MAY	\$3,524	4 \$10,040	64.90%	14,685	41,834	64.90%
JUNE	\$2,34	5 \$11,422	79.47%	9,771	47,591	79.47%
FYTD	\$48,56	9 \$73,416	33.84%	202,371	305,900	33.84%
% total	100.00%	6 100.00%		100.00%	100.00%	
FY	\$48,569	9 \$73,416	33.84%	202,371	305,900	33.84%